
 

Team Opponent Location Time 

Saturday, September 8, 2012 

DUKE Stanford Stanford, Cali 10:30P 

UNC Wake Forest Winston-Salem, NC 3:00P 

NC STATE Connecticut East Hartford, Conn 12:00P 

ECU South Carolina Columbia, SC 12:21P 

Saturday, September 15, 2012 

DUKE N.C. Central Durham, NC 7:00P 

UNC Louisville Louisville, KY 3:30P 

NC STATE South Alabama Raleigh, NC 6:00P 

ECU Southern Miss Hattiesburg, Miss 3:30P 

Saturday, September 22, 2012 

DUKE Memphis Durham, NC TBA 

UNC East Carolina Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

NC STATE The Citadel Raleigh, NC 6:00P 

ECU UNC Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

Saturday, September 29, 2012 

DUKE Wake Forest Winston-Salem, NC TBA 

UNC Idaho Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

NC STATE Miami Miami, FL TBA 

ECU UTEP Greenville, NC 7:00P 

Thursday, October 4, 2012 

ECU UCF Orlando, FL 8:00P 

Saturday, October 6, 2012 

DUKE Virgina Durham, NC TBA 

UNC Virginia Tech Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

NC STATE Flordia State Raleigh, NC TBA 

Saturday, October 13, 2012 

DUKE Virgina Tech Blacksburg, VA TBA 

UNC Miami Miami, FL TBA 

ECU Memphis Greenville, NC 4:30P 

Saturday, October 20, 2012 

DUKE UNC Durham, NC TBA 

UNC Duke Durham, NC TBA 

NC STATE Maryland College Park, MD TBA 

ECU UAB Birmingham, AL 7:00P 

Saturday, October 27, 2012 

DUKE Flordia State Tallahasse, FL TBA 

UNC NC State  Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

NC STATE UNC Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

ECU Navy Greenville, NC TBA 

Saturday, November 3, 2012 

DUKE Clemson Durham, NC TBA 

NC STATE Virgina Raleigh, NC TBA 

ECU Houston Greenville, NC TBA 

Saturday, November 10, 2012 

UNC Georgia Tech Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

NC STATE Wake Forest Raleigh, NC TBA 

Saturday, November 17, 2012 

DUKE Georgia Tech Atlanta, GA TBA 

NC STATE Clemson Clemson, SC TBA 

ECU Tulane New Orleans, LA 3:30P 

Friday, November 23, 2012 

ECU Marshall Greenville, NC 2:00P 

Saturday, November 24, 2012 

DUKE Miami Durham, NC TBA 

UNC Maryland Chapel Hill, NC TBA 

NC STATE Boston College Raleigh, NC TBA 

2012 ACC Football Schedule 


